FUNDACIO

EUROPA

BALANG DE SITUACIO 2010

ACTIU PASSIU

ACTIU CORRENT 70.837,93(FONS PROPIS 46.380,42

EXISTENCIES 5.114,80|CAPITAL 30.000,00

DEUTORS 35.881,13|RESULTAT EX. ANTERIOR 27.266,34

EFECTIU 29.842,00(RESULTAT -10.885,92
CREDITORS 24.457,51

TOTAL 70.837,93|TOTAL 70.837,93

COMPTE PERDUES | GUANYS

INGRESSOS

APROVISIONAMENTS
PERSONAL I S. SOCIAL

ACTIVITATS

RESULTAT FINANCER

RESULTAT

152.244,66
5.114,80
95.787,50
72.042,69
97,63
-10.855,92



